
MISURE D’INGOMBRO  − OVERALL DIMENSIONS

"EG" SPRAY NOZZLE HOLDER

PORTAUGELLO SPRAY "EG"

PERMISSIBLE PRESSURE

MAX WORKING TEMPERATURE

MAX FLOW RATE

− PORTATA MASSIMA 

− TEMPERATURA MASSIMA 

− PRESSIONE CONSENTITA

RATED PRESSURE

− PRESSIONE NOMINALE

T
E

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE −

L

SPECIFICATIONS

AVAGGIO

QUIPAGGIAMENTI

ECNICI

45 l/min   (12 USG p.m.)

250 bar − 25 MPa  (3600 psi)

220 bar − 22 MPa  (3200 psi)

90° C   (195° F)

40.0050.00
GB

I

2

06/06/2013

− MASSA
WEIGHT

80 g  (2.82 oz.)

34
 [1

,3
4]

"

n
12

,5
 [0

,4
9]

"

n
15

 [0
,5

9]
"

n
20

 [0
,7

9]
"G

 1
/4

2 [0,08]"

19,5 [0,77]"

40,5 [1,59]"

30 [1,18]"

19
 [0

,7
5]

E
x.

 
"


